Route 10 - To Wolseley

Time

01:38
01:39
01:40
01:41
01:41
01:41
01:42
01:43
01:44
01:44
01:45
01:45
01:46
01:46
01:46
01:47
01:47
01:48
01:48
01:48
01:49
01:49
01:50

Stop

10541
10542
10527
10138
10699
10700
10701
10702
10870
10594
10215
10216
10212
10209
10203
10193
10219
10221
10223
10225
10227
10229
10231

Stop Name

Garry

Donald (MTS Centre)
Carlton (Portage Place)
Portage South
Graham

St. Mary

York

Broadway

Osborne East (Legislature)
Osborne

Broadway

Granite

Spence

Langside

Sherbrook

Maryland

Walnut

Canora

Home

Arlington

Wolseley

Ruby

Wolseley



